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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the 
Super Speciality courses offered at Medical College, Pune for the academic 
year 2023-2024 and onwards. 

Sr. 
No. Name of the Course 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

M.Ch. (Urology)

DM (Cardiology) 

DM (Critical Care Medicine) 

DM (Neonatology) 

DM (Medical Gastroenterology) 

DM (Neurology) 

DM (Clinical Immunology & Rheumatology)

* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards not exceeding@ 5% per year.

Ref. No. BVDU / 2023-24 / 4 s 2 �

Date : October 13, 2023 

To 
1. The Principal, Medical College, Pune.

Annual 
Tuition Fee in 

Rs. 

35,00,000 /-

15,00,000/-

07,00,000/-

12,00,000/-

20,00,000/-

12,00,000 /-

27,50,000/-

6(. �al,..,l"d/(/ 
Regf1trar 

2. The Dean of Faculty of Medical Sciences, Medical College, Pune.
3. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
4. CET Section, BVDU, Pune.
5. IT Cell - for uploading in the website.
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