

Chancellor M.Sc., Ph.D.

Prof. Dr. Vivek A. Saoji M.B.B.S., M.S.(Surg.)

Vice Chancellor

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Pune, India.

Founder Chancellor: Dr. Patangrao Kadam

★ Accredited with 'A* Grade (2017) by NAAC ★ ★ Category-I University Status by UGC ★ ★ NIRF Ranking - 76 ★

"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education"



Dr. Vishwajeet Kadam B.Tech., M.B.A., Ph.D. **Pro Vice Chancellor**

> G. Jayakumar M.Com., Dip.Pub.Admn

Registrar

CIRCULAR No. 443

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the Super Speciality courses offered at Medical College, Pune for the academic year 2023-2024 and onwards.

Sr. No.	Name of the Course	Annual Tuition Fee in Rs.
1	M.Ch. (Urology)	35,00,000/-
2	DM (Cardiology)	15,00,000/-
3	DM (Critical Care Medicine)	07,00,000/-
4	DM (Neonatology)	12,00,000/-
5	DM (Medical Gastroenterology)	20,00,000/-
6	DM (Neurology)	12,00,000/-
7	DM (Clinical Immunology & Rheumatology)	27,50,000/-

^{*} Note: The fees shall be revised upwards not exceeding @ 5% per year.

Ref. No. BVDU/ 2023-24/2523

Date: October 13, 2023

To

- 1. The Principal, Medical College, Pune.
- 2. The Dean of Faculty of Medical Sciences, Medical College, Pune.
- 3. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
- 4. CET Section, BVDU, Pune.
- 5. IT Cell for uploading in the website.